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Table 10: New Transfers Residency within College by Ethnicity  Spring 03

 

TERM RESIDENCY
COMBINED

RESIDENT NONRESIDENT

HEAD
COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE HEAD

COUNT

CREDIT
HOURS FTE

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

COLLEGE /
SCHOOL

ETHNICITY

2 27 0.90 0 0 0 2 27 0.90ARCHITECTURE
AND PLANNING

ASIAN

HISPANIC 3 33 1.10 1 12 0.40 4 45 1.50

AMERICAN
INDIAN 2 29 0.97 0 0 0 2 29 0.97

WHITE 12 158 5.27 2 31 1.03 14 189 6.30

DID NOT
PROVIDE 0 0 0 1 12 0.40 1 12 0.40

FOREIGN 0 0 0 2 27 0.90 2 27 0.90

TOTAL 19 247 8.23 6 82 2.73 25 329 10.97

ARTS &
SCIENCES

ETHNICITY

14 156 5.20 3 35 1.17 17 191 6.37ASIAN

BLACK 8 93 3.10 1 12 0.40 9 105 3.50

HISPANIC 30 377 12.57 7 90 3.00 37 467 15.57

AMERICAN
INDIAN 3 47 1.57 0 0 0 3 47 1.57

WHITE 304 3,908 130.27 108 1,447 48.23 412 5,355 178.50

DID NOT
PROVIDE 31 391 13.03 11 143 4.77 42 534 17.80

FOREIGN 1 13 0.43 13 150 5.00 14 163 5.43

TOTAL 391 4,985 166.17 143 1,877 62.57 534 6,862 228.73

BUSINESS ETHNICITY

4 47 1.57 0 0 0 4 47 1.57ASIAN

BLACK 1 12 0.40 0 0 0 1 12 0.40

HISPANIC 3 21 0.70 0 0 0 3 21 0.70

AMERICAN
INDIAN 2 18 0.60 0 0 0 2 18 0.60

WHITE 41 528 17.60 14 191 6.37 55 719 23.97

DID NOT
PROVIDE 1 20 0.67 1 15 0.50 2 35 1.17

FOREIGN 1 16 0.53 8 101 3.37 9 117 3.90

TOTAL 53 662 22.07 23 307 10.23 76 969 32.30

EDUCATION ETHNICITY

1 3 0.10 0 0 0 1 3 0.10ASIAN

BLACK 1 12 0.40 0 0 0 1 12 0.40
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WHITE 15 153 5.10 2 21 0.70 17 174 5.80

TOTAL 17 168 5.60 2 21 0.70 19 189 6.30

ENGINEERING ETHNICITY

4 52 1.73 1 16 0.53 5 68 2.27ASIAN

BLACK 3 40 1.33 0 0 0 3 40 1.33

HISPANIC 1 12 0.40 0 0 0 1 12 0.40

WHITE 17 257 8.57 2 31 1.03 19 288 9.60

DID NOT
PROVIDE 3 43 1.43 1 12 0.40 4 55 1.83

FOREIGN 2 24 0.80 9 126 4.20 11 150 5.00

TOTAL 30 428 14.27 13 185 6.17 43 613 20.43

JOURNALISM ETHNICITY

4 61 2.03 0 0 0 4 61 2.03WHITE

FOREIGN 0 0 0 2 28 0.93 2 28 0.93

TOTAL 4 61 2.03 2 28 0.93 6 89 2.97

MUSIC ETHNICITY

1 11 0.37 0 0 0 1 11 0.37HISPANIC

WHITE 3 38 1.27 1 15 0.50 4 53 1.77

TOTAL 4 49 1.63 1 15 0.50 5 64 2.13

ALL STUDENTS ETHNICITY

25 285 9.50 4 51 1.70 29 336 11.20ASIAN

BLACK 13 157 5.23 1 12 0.40 14 169 5.63

HISPANIC 38 454 15.13 8 102 3.40 46 556 18.53

AMERICAN
INDIAN 7 94 3.13 0 0 0 7 94 3.13

WHITE 396 5,103 170.10 129 1,736 57.87 525 6,839 227.97

DID NOT
PROVIDE 35 454 15.13 14 182 6.07 49 636 21.20

FOREIGN 4 53 1.77 34 432 14.40 38 485 16.17

TOTAL 518 6,600 220.00 190 2,515 83.83 708 9,115 303.83
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